

BID TABULATION

LOWER PANTHER CREEK WASTEWATER TRUNK MAIN

MUNIS NO. 20605

BID NO. 2101-037

CITY OF FRISCO

PREPARED BY DOWDEY ANDERSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.

RECEIVED: 2:00PM FEBRUARY 3, 2021

BASE BID				EXCEL AIRCRAFT, LLC DBA Excel Trenching		BRCT, LLC DBA Black Rock Construction		WILLCO UNDERGROUND, LLC		LARRETT, INC.		DICKERSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		S.J. LOUIS CONSTRUCTION OF TEXAS, LTD.		A & B CONSTRUCTION LLC	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
WW 1	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 50,000.75	\$ 50,000.75	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 12,098.00	\$ 12,098.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
WW 2	GENERAL SITE PREPARATION	1	L.S.	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
WW 3	REMOVE EXISTING FENCE	96	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,880.00
WW 4	PROJECT SIGN	1	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
WW 5	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,054.00	\$ 4,054.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
WW 6	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE/EXIT (INSTALL, MAINTAIN, REMOVE)	2	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,027.00	\$ 4,054.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
WW 7	BARBED WIRE FENCE (STEEL POSTS)	96	L.F.	\$ 9.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,536.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,208.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,360.00
WW 8	SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL, MAINTAIN, REMOVE)	3658	L.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,487.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,316.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,316.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,316.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,974.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 5,121.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,974.00
WW 9	STREAM EMBANKMENT	1	L.F.	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 71,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 85,790.00	\$ 85,790.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 58,400.00	\$ 58,400.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
WW 10	CURLEX I with SEED	32677	S.F.	\$ 0.40	\$ 13,070.80	\$ 0.25	\$ 8,169.25	\$ 0.50	\$ 16,338.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 65,354.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 8,169.25	\$ 0.14	\$ 4,574.78	\$ 0.20	\$ 6,535.40
WW 11	BLACKLAND PRAIRIE SEEDING	3.8	AC.	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 10,260.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 18,240.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 2,225.00	\$ 8,455.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,020.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15,200.00
WW 12	36" FRP (SN 72)SANITARY SEWER PIPE	1984	L.F.	\$ 172.00	\$ 341,248.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 376,960.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 329,344.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 365,056.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 406,720.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 515,840.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 615,040.00
WW 13	20" STEEL SANITARY SEWER PIPE CLASS 55	194	L.F.	\$ 325.00	\$ 63,050.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 60,140.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 58,200.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 41,904.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 58,200.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 51,410.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 27,160.00
WW 14	AERIAL CROSSING, PIERS AND INSTALLATION OF PIPE	1	L.F.	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 23,625.00	\$ 23,625.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 28,210.00	\$ 28,210.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00
WW 15	48" STEEL ENCASMENT PIPE BY OTHER THAN OPEN CUT	355	L.F.	\$ 956.00	\$ 339,380.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 284,000.00	\$ 882.00	\$ 313,110.00	\$ 786.00	\$ 279,030.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 330,150.00	\$ 837.00	\$ 297,135.00	\$ 983.00	\$ 348,965.00
WW 16	CONSTRUCT MANHOLE OVER EXISTING LINE	1	EA.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,806.00	\$ 10,806.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
WW 17	6' DIA. MANHOLE - CONCRETE	2	EA.	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 13,570.00	\$ 27,140.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
WW 18	6' DIA. TYPE "S" MANHOLE - CONCRETE	2	EA.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 11,114.00	\$ 22,228.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
WW 19	6' DIA. TYPE "S" MANHOLE WITH VENT - CONCRETE	1	EA.	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 27,230.00	\$ 27,230.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 16,395.00	\$ 16,395.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
WW 20	CHESTERTON MANHOLE COATING, 3 COATS MIN., 40-80 MIL THICKNESS	6	EA.	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 4,220.00	\$ 25,320.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,745.00	\$ 58,470.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 31,200.00
WW 21	6' DIA. MANHOLE - ARMOROCK	1	EA.	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 36,800.00	\$ 42,285.00	\$ 42,285.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 37,524.00	\$ 37,524.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 38,600.00	\$ 38,600.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
WW 22	6' DIA. TYPE "S" MANHOLE WITH VENT - ARMOROCK	1	EA.	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 53,350.00	\$ 53,350.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 40,382.00	\$ 40,382.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
WW 23	MANHOLE VACUUM TESTING	7	EA.	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 5,600.00
WW 24	CCTV INSPECTION	2178	L.F.	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,178.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,712.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,356.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,356.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,356.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,356.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,890.00
WW 25	TRENCH SAFETY	2178	L.F.	\$ 1.67	\$ 3,637.26	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,178.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,178.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,356.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,356.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 21.78	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,890.00
WW 26	PERFORMANCE & PAYMENT BONDS	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,440.00	\$ 17,440.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00
WW 27	2 YEAR 100% MAINTENANCE BOND	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 22,220.00	\$ 22,220.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 1,114,985.06	\$ 1,115,812.00	\$ 1,138,184.50	\$ 1,159,176.00	\$ 1,219,725.25	\$ 1,323,974.76	\$ 1,431,194.40							